School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

School
School

School
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2024 Team Summary

ATHIL

Primary
Cressy District High School Team
Deloraine Primary School Team
East Launceston Primary School Team
Glen Dhu Primary School Team
Hagley Farm Primary School Team
Hagley Farm Primary School Team
Hagley Farm Primary School Team
Hagley Farm Primary School Team
Home School Team
Invermay Primary School Team

Launceston Church Grammar Schoo Team

Launceston Church Grammar Schoo Team

Launceston Church Grammar Schoo Team

LPS

Team

Mowbray Heights Primary School Team

Norwood Primary School
Punchbowl Primary School
Riverside Primary School
Riverside Primary School
Sacred Heart Catholic School
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College

St Anthony's Catholic School

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

St Thomas More's Catholic School  Team

Summerdale Primary School
Trevallyn Primary School

Brooks High School

Team

Team

Team

ETICS

CDHS 1
DPS 1
ELPS 1
GDPS 1
HFPS 1
HFPS 2
HFPS 3
HFPS 4
HST 1
IPS 1
LCGS Jnr 1
LCGS Jnr 2
LCGS Jnr 3
LPS 1
MHPS 1

Norwood Northstars

PPS1
RPS 1
RPS 2
SHCS 1
SOClJnr1
SOClJnr 10
SOC Jnr 2
SOClJnr3
SOClInr4
SOClJnr5
SOClInr6
SOC Inr7
SOClnr 8
SOCJnr9
SACS 1
STMCS 1
SPS1
TPS 1

Secondary

BHS 1

Launceston Church Grammar Schoo Team LCGS Snr 1

Launceston Church Grammar Schoo Team LCGS Snr 2

Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total

Team Total

Team Total
Team Total

Team Total

47
87
61
54

434

235

154
84

411

270

240

339

171
41
44
52

120

161

138

192

265

229

253

102

209

208

277

155

161

327
75
55

151

131

15
132
97
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2024 Team Summary

School Queechy High School Team QHS1 Team Total 138
School  Riverside High School Team RHS1 Team Total 173
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team SOCSnr1 Team Total 286
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team SOCSnr 2 Team Total 90
School St Patricks College Team SPCA Team Total 287

School St Patricks College Team SPCB Team Total 223



