

2024 Team Summary

	Prim	ary			
School	Cressy District High School	Team	CDHS 1	Team Total	47
School	Deloraine Primary School	Team	DPS 1	Team Total	87
School	East Launceston Primary School	Team	ELPS 1	Team Total	61
School	Glen Dhu Primary School	Team	GDPS 1	Team Total	54
School	Hagley Farm Primary School	Team	HFPS 1	Team Total	434
School	Hagley Farm Primary School	Team	HFPS 2	Team Total	235
School	Hagley Farm Primary School	Team	HFPS 3	Team Total	154
School	Hagley Farm Primary School	Team	HFPS 4	Team Total	84
School	Home School	Team	HST 1	Team Total	411
School	Invermay Primary School	Team	IPS 1	Team Total	270
School	Launceston Church Grammar Schoo	Team	LCGS Jnr 1	Team Total	240
School	Launceston Church Grammar Schoo	Team	LCGS Jnr 2	Team Total	339
School	Launceston Church Grammar Schoo	Team	LCGS Jnr 3	Team Total	171
School	LPS	Team	LPS 1	Team Total	41
School	Mowbray Heights Primary School	Team	MHPS 1	Team Total	44
School	Norwood Primary School	Team	Norwood Northstars	Team Total	52
School	Punchbowl Primary School	Team	PPS 1	Team Total	120
School	Riverside Primary School	Team	RPS 1	Team Total	161
School	Riverside Primary School	Team	RPS 2	Team Total	138
School	Sacred Heart Catholic School	Team	SHCS 1	Team Total	192
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jnr 1	Team Total	265
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jnr 10	Team Total	229
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jnr 2	Team Total	253
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jnr 3	Team Total	102
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jnr 4	Team Total	209
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jnr 5	Team Total	208
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jnr 6	Team Total	277
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jnr 7	Team Total	155
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jnr 8	Team Total	161
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jnr 9	Team Total	327
School	St Anthony's Catholic School	Team	SACS 1	Team Total	75
School	St Thomas More's Catholic School	Team	STMCS 1	Team Total	55
School	Summerdale Primary School	Team	SPS 1	Team Total	151
School	Trevallyn Primary School	Team onda		Team Total	131
School	Brooks High School		BHS 1	Team Total	15
School	Launceston Church Grammar Schoo			Team Total	132
School	Launceston Church Grammar Schoo			Team Total	97
3011001	Lag. 1965 Con Charlett Grammar School	. cam	2000 0111 2	i canii i otai	5,



2024 Team Summary

	School	Queechy High School	Team	QHS 1	Team Total	138
	School	Riverside High School	Team	RHS 1	Team Total	173
	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Snr 1	Team Total	286
	School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Snr 2	Team Total	90
	School	St Patricks College	Team	SPC A	Team Total	287
	School	St Patricks College	Team	SPC B	Team Total	223